Shepherd's Hollow Golf Club 9805 Big Lake Rd. Clarkston, Michigan 48346 Phone (248) 922-0300 http://www.shepherdshollow.com

WAIVER OF LIABILITY

THIS IS AN IMPORTANT LEGAL DOCUMENT. READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING.

Name:	Phone:		
Address:	E-Mail Address:		
City, State, Zip:			
Driver's License Number:	State Issued:	D.O.B	
In exchange for being allowed to access to hold harmless, and further hereby release employees, agents, shareholders, success costs, expenses, legal fees, and controvers of them, and which arise out of my access Shepherd's Hollow Golf Club or any of its	and forever discharge Shep ors and assigns, from all liab sies of any kind which may r to or use of Shepherd's Hol	herd's Hollow Golf Club, and its owners, ilities, losses, claims, judgments, damage low or may hereafter be asserted against low Golf Club, or the negligence of	s,
I agree that as a golf club, there are inhere voluntarily assume these risks.	ent risks involved in being p	esent at Shepherd's Hollow, and that I	
I agree that I am not permitted to use any associated with the use of this equipment		•	i
If I am signing this waiver for my minor ch claims brought by any of my children or go		and hold Shepherd's Hollow harmless fo	<u>r all</u>
I am at least 18-years of age and by signir	ng this document I acknowle	dge that I have read it in its entirety.	
Signature	 Date		
Organization Represented, if any			
I am the parent of a minor who will be enleast 18-years of age, and by signing this of	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signature	 		